
Tech Tuesday - Citizen Science Online 

Jefferson County Library 

 

Book Recommendation: The Field Guide to Citizen Science: How you can Contribute to 

Scientific Research and Make a Difference by Darlene Cavalier, Catherine Hoffman, and Caren 

Cooper 

 

1. SciStarter.org (https://scistarter.org/) 

a. Beats Per Life 

b. Smithsonian Transcription Center 

c. Crowd the Tap 

d. Stream Selfie 

e. ZomBee Watch 

2. Blue Water Task Force https://bwtf.surfrider.org/ 

3. GLOBE Observer https://observer.globe.gov/ 

a. Clouds 

b. Land cover 

c. Mosquito Habitat Mapper 

4. iNaturalist https://www.inaturalist.org/ 

5. I See Change https://www.iseechange.org/ 

6. Mushroom Observer https://mushroomobserver.org/ 

7. Nature’s Notebook https://www.usanpn.org/natures_notebook 

8. NestWatch https://nestwatch.org/ 

9. Project Squirrel https://projectsquirrel.org/index.shtml 

10. Ladybug http://www.lostladybug.org/ 

11. TreeSnap https://treesnap.org/ 

12. Landslide Reporter https://gpm.nasa.gov/landslides/index.html 

13. C-BARQ and Fe-BARQ https://vetapps.vet.upenn.edu/cbarq/ 

14. Flu Near You https://flunearyou.org/#!/ 

15. Foldit https://fold.it/portal/ 

16. Galaxy Zoo https://www.zooniverse.org/projects/zookeeper/galaxy-zoo/ 

17. Stall Catchers https://stallcatchers.com/main 

18. Project FeederWatch https://feederwatch.org/ 

19. The Great Pumpkin Project http://studentsdiscover.org/lesson/the-great-pumpkin-project/ 

20. The Great Sunflower Project https://www.greatsunflower.org/ 

21. CoCoRaHS https://www.cocorahs.org/ 

22. Marine Debris Tracker http://marinedebris.engr.uga.edu/ 

23. The Secchi Dip-In https://www.nalms.org/secchidipin/ 

24. Budburst http://www.budburst.org/ 

25. eBird https://ebird.org/home 

26. COASST https://coasst.org/ 
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